Kuraii
I'epmanus
®paHuys

OunstHINA

Pecny6nuka Kopest

Hramusa
CIIA

SImonus

Benukobpuranus

benapych
Nunus
OcToHUs
Upan
ABcTpanus
JlatBus
benbrus
ApreHTrHa
CrnoBakust
bonrapus
Yexust
Benrpus
Hopserus
JIutBa
ApMeHus
Kupruszus
Typuus
Tamxukucran

Ilakucran

133412
24680
21268
21092
19961
15753
13103
10210
9976
9747
9100
6850
5038
3752
3742
3447
2864
2012
1981
1912
1723
1719
1681
661
547
533
220
130

+72,2%
+38,33%
+41,15%
+3,28%
+80,46%
+22,42%
+45,40%
+13,41%
+30,12%
+35,19%
+105,56%
+88,08%
+110,79%
+48,83%
+92,39%
+46,25%
+71,09
+143,58%
+127,18%
+69,2%
+101,76%
-3,48 %
+73,84%
+66,5%
+58%
-95,90 %
-4,35 %
-73,68 %



