Китай	133412	+72,2%
Германия	24680	+38,33%
Франция	21268	+41,15%
Финляндия	21092	+3,28%
Республика Корея	19961	+80,46%
Италия	15753	+ 22,42%
США	13103	+45,40%
Я пония	10210	+13,41%
Великобритания	9976	+30,12%
Беларусь	9747	+35,19%
Индия	9100	+105,56%
Эстония	6850	+88,08%
Иран	5038	+110,79%
Австралия	3752	+48,83%
Латвия	3742	+92,39%
Бельгия	3447	+46,25%
Аргентина	2864	+71,09
Словакия	2012	+143,58%
Болгария	1981	+127,18%
Чехия	1912	+69,2%
Венгрия	1723	+101,76%
Норвегия	1719	-3,48 %
Литва	1681	+73,84%
Армения	661	+66,5%
Киргизия	547	+58%
Турция	533	-95,90 %
Таджикистан	220	-4,35 %
Пакистан	130	-73,68 %